Project
Item
Quantity
FCSI Section 11400
Approved
Date
18301 St. Clair Street
Cleveland, OH 44110

B
(O.D.)
Cooking Baskets
Model # Kettle Type A B
BS3 Cleveland 3 Gallon 9.38” (238mm) 8.50” (216mm)
BS6 Cleveland 6 Gallon 9.25” (235mm) 11.00” (279mm)
BS12 Cleveland 12 Gallon 11.50” (292mm) 14.50” (364mm)
Basket Systems
Model # Kettle Type US gallons
Baskets C
   Included (Kettle I.D.)
TBS25 Electric & Direct Steam 20 & 25   3 x BS3 21.00”  (534mm)
TBS40 Electric, Direct Steam & Gas 40   3 x BS6 26.00”  (661mm)
TB60 Electric, Direct Steam & Gas 60   3 x BS6 29.50”  (750mm)
TBS80 Electric, Direct Steam & Gas 80   3 x BS6 33.00”  (839mm)
TBS100 Electric, Direct Steam & Gas 100   3 x BS12 35.50”  (902mm)
TBS40SH Electric, Direct Steam & Gas 40SH   3 x BS6 29.50”  (750mm)
TBS60SH Electric & Direct Steam 60SH  3 x BS6 33.00”  (839mm)
TBS60SHGAS Gas 60SH  3 x BS6 35.50”  (902mm)
TBS80SH Direct Steam 80SH  3 x BS6 35.50”  (902mm)
Basket
Hanger
Retractable
Handle (x2)